Flotide Skimmer ABS 50 mm x
2" Klebemuffe x
Auflengewinde Weil3
rechteckig Typ Standard
(7018789)

FLOTIDE

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Geeignet fir

Modell

Anschluss

Maf3

Weil3

Standard

ABS

Folienbecken

rechteckig

Klebemuffe x AuBengewinde

50 mm x 2"

ABMESSUNGEN

H

145 mm

213 mm

407.1 mm

416.3 mm

296 mm

227.4 mm

159.3 mm

210 mm
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bringing water tolife
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